1/24
XD6506 Series
Ultra-Low Quiescent Current Voltage Regulator (with Stand-by Function)
■FEATURES
Maximum Output Current : 150mA
Low Power Consumption
Stand-by Current
:

B Yes
DESIGNATOR ITEM SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
① TYPE B Refer to Selection Guide
②③ Output Voltage 12, 15, 18, 25, 28,
30, 33, 50(*2)
e.g. 3.3V ⇒ 33,
 5.0V ⇒ 50
④ Output Voltage Accuracy 2
±2% (VOUT≧1.5V)
±30mV (VOUT＜1.5V)
⑤⑥-⑦(*1) Packages (Order Unit) MR-Q SOT-25 (3,000pcs/Reel)
VOUT
(V)
PACKAGES
SOT-25
1.2 XD6506B122MR-Q
1.5 XD6506B152MR-Q
1.8 XD6506B182MR-Q
2.5 XD6506B252MR-Q
2.8 XD6506B282MR-Q
3.0 XD6506B302MR-Q
3.3 XD6506B332MR-Q
5.0 XD6506B502MR-Q
■PRODUCT CLASSIFICATION
XD6506 ①②③④⑤⑥-⑦(*1)
●Ordering Information
Error